TWN4 MULTITECH NANO LF
MINIATURE LF RFID READER/WRITER FOR
EXTERNAL ANTENNA
Elatec’s TWN4 family of transponder readers and writers allows users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz and 134.2 kHz tags
and/or labels. It supports all major transponder technologies like HID, HITAG, Nexwatch, KERI, Cotag, CASI-RUSCO etc.
The TWN4 MultiTech Nano LF is designed for integration into machines or other devices. It can be connected to an external antenna
through a printed circuit board (125 kHz/134.2 kHz).
Special features:

MAC OS X3)
CERTIFICATIONS RoHS-II compliant
ORDER CODE(S)
T4NM-FDB0 B0 Standard
T4NM-FDB0-P B0 Version P
T4NM-FDB1 B1 Standard
T4NM-FDB1-P B1 Version P
1)Hash value only 2)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 3)On request 4)Without encryption
DRAWING
Top view